

S. No. 03

Suppl Cause List-2

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

(Through Virtual Mode from Srinagar)

WP(C) 2632/2024

CM(6409/2024)

CHAITNA RAINA AND OTHERS

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S. N. Ratanpuri, Advocate

Vs.

GOVERNMENT OF J AND K THROUGH
COMMISSIONER SECRETARY TO GOVT
HOME DEPTT AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rahul Pant, Sr. Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

03.03.2026

Objections on behalf of respondents 6 to 123 stands filed.

Copy of the same be provided to counsel for the petitioners.

Objections by the rest of the respondents by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 15.04.2026

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
03.03.2026
"Imtiyaz"